
Message 

From: 
on behalf of 
Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Attachments: 

fyi 

Respectfully, 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox] 
Mindala Wilcox 
2/13/2018 9:15:52 AM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY /cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOH F23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/ cn=fjackson] 
FW: Clippers - Project Components for City's NOP 
Clippers - NOP Project Description Draft for City Use 2.9.18.docx 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(JlO) 412-SDO: F{310) 412-.5681: rnwilcox@Jc1tyofinglewood.org 

ExcEl.LENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINi\TION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIROMMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAlL 

From: Loren Montgomery [mailto:loren@mcadvise.com] 
Sent: Monday, February 12, 2018 8:09 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Brian Boxer 
<BBoxer@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Gerard Mccallum II <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: Clippers - Project Components for City's NOP 

Hello, All: Attached are the key elements of the Clippers arena project for the NOP that the City is preparing. 
Please let us know if you need anything else from us. Thanks very much, Loren 

Loren Montgomery 
MONTGOMERY CLARK ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
E-iv1ail: loren(dlmcadvise.com 
Office: (310) 443-7711 
Mobile: (310) 890-8732 


